CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA
OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

MEETING ATTENDANGE
SUBJECT:  /rywiDE ABATEMENT — ASBESTOS & LEAD PROJECT# | Various CIP Projects-Citywide _|
JOB ORDER CONTRACT JOC241
DATE 4116/25 TIME: 1:00 PM CONFERENCE PCHSW/TEAMS

Anna York

ROOM:

COP Design & Construction Procurement
Contract Specialist |

{602) 534-3691

anna.york@phoenix.gov

Kandi Kawolsky

COP Design & Construction Procurement
Procurement Manager

{602)256-4108

kandi.kawolsky@phoenix.gov

James Marshall

Office of the City Engineer
Environmental Program Coordinator

Tariq Abdellatif

Office of the City Engineer
Environmental Planner LlI
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CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA
OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

MEETING ATTENDANCE
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DATE: 416/25 TIME: 1:00 PN oo (ENCE PCHSWITEAMS

A W P Er Vot [ T | uas @ Bt com | o]
]




CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA
OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

MEETING ATTENDANCE

SUBJECT: o /7yWIDE ABATEMENT — ASBESTOS & LEAD PROJECT # | Various CIP Projects-Citywide
JOB ORDER CONTRACT JOC241
DATE: 4/16/25  TIME: 1:00 PM CONT-RENCE PCH5W/TEAMS
NAME FIRM TELi‘P;ONE E-MAIL SIGNATURE OF ATTENDEE
Tracy Meier Sagebrush Restoration, LLC 602.619.0253 |tracy@sagebrushaz.com

Jeff Cromer

Sagebrush Restoration, LLC

602.505.7774

jeff@sagebrushaz.com

Lori Nelson

ATI Restoration, LLC

714-462-0493

lori.nelson@atirestoration.com

Ella Hester

Kowalski Construction, Inc.

(602) 944-2645 ext.
164

ellah@kowalski.com
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